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As per UGC, PCI and Himachal Pradesh Technical University Guidelines Anti-Ragging 
committee has been re-constituted. The names of the members are given below: 
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LAUREATE INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY 
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(Approved by PCI & AICTE, New Delhi and H.P. Govt.Under Section 2() of UGC Act 1956) 

AfRliated to Himachal Pradesh Technical University, Hamirpur 
V.P.O Kathog, Tehsil Jawalamukhi, Distt. Kangra, H.P.(176031) 
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Anti-Ragging Committee-Corrigendum 

Designation 

SHO Police Station 
Jawalamukhi 
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Professor, Dean 
Student Welfare, 

Chief Warden 

Pradhan, G.P. 
Kathog 
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Assistant Professor 
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Warden, Girl's 
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Store Incharge 
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Mobile No. 

01970 
222322 
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9418727724 
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9816235435 
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8580498195 

8628871322 

Telefax: 01970-223O00 
Ph.: 92184-28040, 92184-05087 

7876750891 

7876661293 

9871448810 

9882333752 

Date:. 

8628089798 

7 lel202.a.. 

E-mail 

policejawalaji hp@nic.in 

contactlaureate@gmail.com 

cpsinghverma @gmail.com 

contactlaureate@gmail.com 

kumar3785@gmail.com 

astha110sharma @gmail.com 

rinupharma @gmail.com 

rajandev5655@gmail.com 

galeriamonika31@gmail.com 

Syalraj6@gmail.com 

parag2sharma.ps@gmail.com 

hiteshcool.hi@gmail.com 

subhdeepsingh92 11@gmail.com 

rakshitverma202024 @gmail.com 

anshmalhotra 395@gmail.com 

akshusharma4693@gmail.com 

arpitchoudhary25@gmail.com 

atulpandit6530@ gmail.com 



Responsibilities of Anti-Ragging Committee: 
As conmittee will be fully responsible to ensure that no incident of ragging. as given in their reulaticns laken place and 
will also monitor and ensure that the instructions of their regulations are follovw ed fully at all times. 

The commi tee will aso maintain vigil at all times and ensure that the Ani-Ragging vquad functions propcrly, On 
conplaint of ragging from any fresher student or any other perscor who winess the incilent of ragging. immediate cion 
will be takCn by anti-ragging committee. The student or group of students against whon coniplaint is reponed. if found 
guity. thec committee will decide the appropriatc punish1nent fron the list o punishments from the regulatiom. 

Prof. (Dr) M.s. Ashawat 

OiRE 

DIRECTOR ÒUM PRINCIPAL 
LAUREATEINSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY KATHOG 

TEH. JAWALAMUKHI 

DiSTT KANC 2A /s 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

